
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	BANK	DOMAINS	2023-10-01	to	2023-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-10-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $332.84
2023-10-01Porkbun:	europehacks.xyz	&	pitchillinois.org txn_zVH6XB -$10.19 $322.65
2023-10-02Porkbun:	genzation.org txn_JxHnQo -$8.15 $314.50
2023-10-03Porkbun:	lunar.ngo txn_rYHnwd -$15.94 $298.56
2023-10-03Porbun:	codex-hc.com txn_66HdEn -$10.37 $288.19
2023-10-04Porkbun:	getluka.org txn_WBHLR9 -$8.15 $280.04
2023-10-05Porkbun:	codeyy.technology txn_evHAm4 -$6.67 $273.37
2023-10-06	Google	domain	renewal txn_AWHGLy -$12.00 $261.37
2023-10-09Porkbun:	cosmosunion.org txn_R2H0xP -$8.15 $253.22
2023-10-10Porkbun:	trojan-hacks.com txn_66HXZX -$10.37 $242.85
2023-10-10Porkbun:	ftc17294.org txn_p5Hax0 -$8.15 $234.70
2023-10-12Porkbun:	emedhacks.com	&	appeers.org txn_XGHlKb -$18.52 $216.18
2023-10-16Porkbun:	wolverinetechclub.org txn_xQHz5G -$8.15 $208.03
2023-10-19Porkbun:	equihacks.org txn_JxH2om -$8.15 $199.88
2023-10-20Porkbun:	hauntedhouse-ba.com	&	cca-aerospace.club txn_a8HQJl -$14.47 $185.41
2023-10-27Porkbun:	the-aep.com	cornucodia.org txn_MNHqwo -$18.52 $166.89

2023-10-31Porkbun:	youthsinlaw.org	&	hacksnowbound.com	&	ebikelibaryrva.org	&
exploringaiworld.com	&	seromedfoundation.org txn_EyHLpl -$45.19 $121.70

WITHDRAWN:	$211.14.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $121.70

Hack	Club	Bank	Domains	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Bank	Domains's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


